
 

 

  
 

 YOLO COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION  

1280 Santa Anita Court, Suite #120, Woodland, CA   95776-6127 

(530) 668-6700     FAX: (530) 668-3848 
 

  2024 CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 

 2nd Tuesday of each month (with some exceptions) 

Call (530) 668-3702 to confirm dates and meeting location. 

 

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 

Regular Meeting 

3:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 

Regular Meeting  

3:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 

Regular Meeting 

3:30 p.m. 

 
 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 

Regular Meeting 

6:00 p.m. 

 

Friday, April 19, 2024 

Board Retreat  

9:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 

Regular Meeting 

3:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, June 11, 2024  

Regular Meeting (Budget Study Session) 

3:30 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 

Regular Meeting (Budget & LCAP Adoption) 

3:30 p.m. 

July 2024 

No Meeting 

Tuesday, August 13, 2024 

Regular Meeting 

3:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 

Regular Meeting 

3:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 

Regular Meeting 

3:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 

Regular Meeting 

3:30 p.m. 

*Tuesday, December 17, 2024 

Regular Meeting 

3:30 p.m. 

Please Note:  Meeting agendas and minutes can be viewed on our web site: www.ycoe.org 

 

* Per Ed Code § 1009 (effective January 2019) the Annual Organizational Meeting is to be held 

after the second Friday in December. 
 

ADOPTED:  December 12, 2023 

REVISED:  


